
RUDRA ECOVATION LIMITED 
(Formerly known as HIMACHAL FIBRES LIMITED) 

CIN - L17119HP1980PLC031020 
Registered Office- Plot No. 43-44, Industrial Area, Barotiwala-174103 (Himachal Pradesh) 

12.04.2024 

To, 

The Listing Department 

BSE Limited 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai - 400001 

Subject: Corrigendum to Rectify Incorrect Filing of Information on BSE Website 

RUDRAECO | 514010 | INE723D01021 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

We, Rudra Ecovation Limited (Formerly Known as Himachal Fibres Limited), hereby submit this 

corrigendum to rectify the inadvertent error in the filing of information related to disclosure of Non 

Applicability of large corporate entity, as per the requirements of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing 

Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

In our filing dated 12.04.2024 regarding initial disclosure to be made by entity identified as a Large 

Corporate, it has come to our attention that there was a mistake in the information provided. The 

correct information is as follows: 

- *Incorrect Information:* [We confirm that we are a Large Corporate as per the applicability 

criteria given under the SEBI circular SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/P/2018/144 dated November 26, 2018. 

YES] 

- *Corrected Information:* We confirm that we are a Large Corporate as per the applicability 

criteria given under the SEBI circular SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/P/2018/144 dated November 26, 2018. 

NOJ 

Corporate office: 8-L, Model Town, Backside Hotel Chevron, Ludhiana-141002 

Email- hfl.corporate@gmail.com website- http://www.himachalfibre.com/



RUDRA ECOVATION LIMITED 
(Formerly known as HIMACHAL FIBRES LIMITED) 

CIN - L17119HP1980PLC031020 
Registered Office- Plot No. 43-44, Industrial Area, Barotiwala-174103 (Himachal Pradesh) 

Kindly update the same on the BSE website and disseminate it accordingly. We assure you that such 

errors will be avoided in the future, and we remain committed to maintaining transparency and 

accuracy in our disclosures. 

Please find attached herewith declaration with respect to Non-Applicability of Large Corporate 

Entities Framework 

Thanking You, 

Yours faithfully, 

For Rudra Ecovation Limited 

(Formerly Known as Himachal Fibres Limited) 

Nancy Singla 
Company Secretary cum Compliance Officer 

Corporate office: 8-L, Model Town, Backside Hotel Chevron, Ludhiana-141002 

Email- hfl.corporate@gmail.com website- http://www.himachalfibre.com/



RUDRA ECOVATION LIMITED 
(Formerly known as HIMACHAL FIBRES LIMITED) 

CIN - L17119HP1980PLC031020 
Registered Office- Plot No. 43-44, Industrial Area, Barotiwala-174103 (Himachal Pradesh) 

Date: 11.04.2024 

To 

Listing Department 

BSE Limited 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street 

Mumbai-400001 

Subject: Declaration with respect to Non-Applicability of Large Corporate Entities Framework 

Ref. SEBI Circular SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/P/2018/144 dated 26.11.2018 

RUDRAECO | 514010 [ INE723D01021 

Dear Sir/ Madam, 

This is with reference to the SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/P/2018/144 dated 26.11.2018 

in respect of raising of funds by issuance of debt securities by Large Corporate (LC) Entities and 

disclosures and compliances thereof by such Large Corporate (LC). 

In this regard we would like to inform you that our Company Rudra Ecovation Limited (Formerly 

Known as Himachal Fibres Limited) is not a Large Corporate (LC) and not falling under the 

category of Large Corporate (LC)” as per the applicability criteria given under above said circular. 

You are requested to kindly take the same on record. 

Thanking You, 

Yours Sincerely, 

Rudra Ecovation Limited 

(Formerly Known as Himachal Fibres Limited) 

Nancy Singla 

Company Secretary cum Compliance officer 

Encl: as above 

Corporate office: 8-L, Model Town, Backside Hotel Chevron, Ludhiana-141002 

Email- hfl.corporate@gmail.com website- http://www.himachalfibre.com/


		2024-04-12T14:52:03+0530
	NANCY SINGLA


		2024-04-12T14:52:42+0530
	NANCY SINGLA




